Lift Station No. 1 Improvements
February 12, 2015 @ 2pm

Low Bidder: Atom Engineering
Pyramid Building
SCW Contracting
Tharsos Construction
NeWest
Fordyce Construction
Pacific Winds Building

Wier Construction

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
W.G. Construction

Southern Contracting Company

Plumbing

Electrical

$443,398
$469,000
$491,013
$498,352
$521,000
$526,520
$634,700
$675,600



