## Lift Station No. 1 Improvements February 12, 2015 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Atom Engineering	\$443,398
	Pyramid Building	\$469,000
	SCW Contracting	\$491,013
	Tharsos Construction	\$498,352
	NeWest	\$521,000
	Fordyce Construction	\$526,520
	Pacific Winds Building	\$634,700
	Wier Construction	\$675,600

## Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

W.G. Construction	Plumbing
Southern Contracting Company	Electrical